

MHSO130017822011



R.C.S. No.711/2011
Vijaykumar Vs. Madhukar.

ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT-73

The defendant prayed for giving him the permission for filing additional examination-in-chief in the form of affidavit. The plaintiff by giving say at Exh.76 submitted that he has no objection to exhibit the original documents which filed by the defendant. Looking to the no objection given by the plaintiff for exhibiting the original documents filed by the defendant, the permission as prayed by the defendant is granted and accordingly application is allowed.

Barshi.
Date : 20/08/2024.

(S.B. Vijaykar)
Jt. Civil Judge (J.D.),Barshi.

C E R T I F I C A T E

I affirm that the contents of this PDF file Judgment/Order is same word to word as per the original Judgment / Order

(a)	Name of the Stenographer	:	Shri.S.R. Barangule
(b)	Court	:	Shri.S.B. Vijaykar, Jt.C.J.J.D.&J.M.F.C. Barshi.
(c)	Judgment /Order declared on	:	20/08/2024
(d)	Judgment /Order signed by P.O. on	:	20/08/2024
(e)	Judgment /Order uploaded on	:	20/08/2024